PRODUCT

Avo Lager 5%
Strawberry Blonde 7.4%
Twisted Lemon Lager 4%
Summer Gold'n Lager 3%
Passion Berry Sour 6.4%

PRODUCT

Chocolate Stout 6%
Dirty Dan’s Dark Delight 7.4%

PRODUCT

Ginger Beer 4%

Scream’n Cream'n 4%
Passion Fruity 4%

Kick'n Kole 4%

Mango Madness 4%

Black Cherry Bliss 4%

** Slushies available NOW! **

PRODUCT

Hard Apple Cider 8.7%
Fruit Tingle Cider 4%
Boozy Rhuby 8.4%

TASTING GLASS
TASTING PICKET

Bk

- BREWERY -

AMBER BREWS

DESCRIPTION

Smooth & easy drinking lager

Pale ale brewed with strawberries & honey
Crisp dry lager with lingering lemon bitterness
Full flavoured Oktoberfest style lager
Refreshing passionfruit & strawberry sour

DARK BREWS

DESCRIPTION

Milk stout with rich chocolate aroma & flavour
Traditional full-bodied stout with toffee/coffee notes

FAB's

(FLAVOURED ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES)

DESCRIPTION

Old fashioned-style & refreshingly spicy

Alcoholic soda with raspberry & vanilla flavours
Sweet alcoholic soda with a fresh passionfruit zing
Alcoholic soda with caramel & vanilla flavours
Sparkling beverage with tropical fruit flavours
Retro inspired cherry cola

Middies & Pints - Ask at the bar for today’s flavour!

CIDERS

DESCRIPTION

Unfiltered cloudy dry apple cider — scrumpy style
Sweet easy drinking cider with fruity zing

Cloudy dry apple cider with rhubarb for a hit of sweetness

100ml each
6 x 100ml - your choice

MIDDY
285ml

8.5
8.5
8
8
8

MIDDY
285ml

8.5
8.5

MIDDY
285ml

8
8
10
10
10
10
8

MIDDY
285ml

8
8
8

BREWS ON TAP WILL ROTATE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

PINT
570ml

15
15
14.5
14.5
14.5

PINT
570ml

15
15

PINT
570ml

14.5
14.5
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
BOTTLE
14.5

PINT
570ml

14.5
14.5
14.5



Moscato
Malbec Rosé
SBS

Sauv Blanc
Chardonnay
Sparkling Wine

Tempranillo
Cab Merlot
Cab Sauv
Cab Sauv
Shiraz

Soft Drink Can

Bush Shack Fizzies
ROK Kombucha

Juice Glass

Juice Box 250ml
Bottled Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Soda or Tonic Water
Coffee/Chai/Hot Choc/Milo
Extras/Alternatives

Tea

Leaf Tea

Milkshakes

ORDER YOUR MEALS &
DRINKS AT THE BAR

BlshSeex

- BREWERY -

WHITE WINE

St Aidan Wines 2023
Capel Vale Wines 2023
Green Door 2023
Capel Vale Wines 2022
St Aidan Wines 20717
Capel Vale Wines ANV

RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

10 42
11 44
10 42
11 44
11 44
10 42

GLASS BOTTLE

Green Door 2022 11 44
Capel Vale Wines 2021 11 44
Ferguson Falls Wines 2079 11 44
St Aidan Wines 2079 N/A 50
Ferguson Falls Wines 2020 11 44
NON-ALCOHOLIC
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Solo, Lemonade, Sunkist 45
Ginger Beer, Passionfruit, Lemon/Lime or Red Creaming Soda 6
Passionfruit Rap, Berry Beats, Ginger Pop 7
Apple, OJ, Pineapple or Tropical 4
Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant 3.5
600ml 3
Schweppes 300ml 5
Schweppes 300ml 5
How do you like it? 4.5
Mug, extra shot, soy, almond, oat milk, lactose free 1
Please ask for today’s selection 4
Pot for one 4
Pot for two 6.5
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla 7

Please remember your table number

PLEASE NOTE PUBLIC

HOLIDAY SURCHARG OF 15%

APPLIES TO ALL ITEMS



	St Aidan Wines 2023
	Capel Vale Wines 2023
	Green Door 2023
	Capel Vale Wines 2022
	St Aidan Wines 2017
	Capel Vale Wines NV
	            RED WINE
	Green Door 2022
	Capel Vale Wines 2021
	Ferguson Falls Wines 2019
	St Aidan Wines 2019
	Ferguson Falls Wines 2020
	            NON-ALCOHOLIC
	Coke,  Diet Coke,  Coke No Sugar,  Solo,  Lemonade,  Sunkist
	Ginger Beer,  Passionfruit,  Lemon/Lime or Red Creaming Soda
	Passionfruit Rap,  Berry Beats,  Ginger Pop 
	Schweppes 300ml
	Schweppes 300ml 
	How do you like it?
	Mug, extra shot, soy, almond, oat milk, lactose free
	Please ask for today’s selection
	Pot for one
	Pot for two
	Chocolate,  Strawberry or Vanilla

