

AMBER BREWS

AIVIDER DREVVS					
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	MIDDY 285ml	PINT 570ml		
Avo Lager 5%	Smooth & easy drinking lager	8.5	15		
Strawberry Blonde 7.4%	Pale ale brewed with strawberries & honey	8.5	15		
Twisted Lemon Lager 4%	Crisp dry lager with lingering lemon bitterness	8	14.5		
Summer Gold'n Lager 3%	Full flavoured Oktoberfest style lager	8	14.5		
Passion Berry Sour 6.4%	Refreshing passionfruit & strawberry sour	8	14.5		
DARK BREWS					
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	MIDDY 285ml	PINT 570ml		
Chocolate Stout 6%	Milk stout with rich chocolate aroma & flavour	8.5	15		
Dirty Dan's Dark Delight 7.4%	Traditional full-bodied stout with toffee/coffee notes	8.5	15		
	F.A.B's				
	(FLAVOURED ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES)				
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	MIDDY 285ml	PINT 570ml		
Ginger Beer 4%	Old fashioned-style & refreshingly spicy	8	14.5		
Scream'n Cream'n 4%	Alcoholic soda with raspberry & vanilla flavours	8	14.5		
Passion Fruity 4%	Sweet alcoholic soda with a fresh passionfruit zing	10	BOTTLE		
Kick'n Kole 4%	Alcoholic soda with caramel & vanilla flavours	10	BOTTLE		
Mango Madness 4%	Sparkling beverage with tropical fruit flavours	10	BOTTLE		
Black Cherry Bliss 4%	Retro inspired cherry cola	10	BOTTLE		
** Slushies available NOW! **	Middies & Pints - Ask at the bar for today's flavour!	8	14.5		
	CIDERS				
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	MIDDY 285ml	PINT 570ml		
Hard Apple Cider 8.7%	Unfiltered cloudy dry apple cider – scrumpy style	8	14.5		
Fruit Tingle Cider 4%	Sweet easy drinking cider with fruity zing	8	14.5		
Boozy Rhuby 8.4%	Cloudy dry apple cider with rhubarb for a hit of sweetness	8	14.5		
TASTING GLASS	100ml each		3		
TASTING PICKET	6 x 100ml - your choice		18		

BREWS ON TAP WILL ROTATE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY



WHITE WINE

		GLASS	BOTTLE	
Moscato	St Aidan Wines 2023	10	42	
Malbec Rosé	Capel Vale Wines 2023	11	44	
SBS	Green Door 2023	10	42	
Sauv Blanc	Capel Vale Wines 2022	11	44	
Chardonnay	St Aidan Wines 2017	11	44	
Sparkling Wine	Capel Vale Wines NV	10	42	
RED WINE				
		GLASS	BOTTLE	
Tempranillo	Green Door 2022	11	44	
Cab Merlot	Capel Vale Wines 2021	11	44	
Cab Sauv	Ferguson Falls Wines 2019	11	44	
Cab Sauv	St Aidan Wines 2019	N/A	50	
Shiraz	Ferguson Falls Wines 2020	11	44	
	NON-ALCOHOLIC			
Soft Drink Can	Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Solo, Lemonade, Sunkist		4.5	
Bush Shack Fizzies	Ginger Beer, Passionfruit, Lemon/Lime or Red Creaming Soda		6	
ROK Kombucha	Passionfruit Rap, Berry Beats, Ginger Pop		7	
Juice Glass	Apple, OJ, Pineapple or Tropical		4	
Juice Box 250ml	Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant		3.5	
Bottled Water	600ml		3	
Sparkling Mineral Water	Schweppes 300ml		5	
Soda or Tonic Water	Schweppes 300ml		5	
Coffee/Chai/Hot Choc/Milo	How do you like it?		4.5	
Extras/Alternatives	Mug, extra shot, soy, almond, oat milk, lactose free		1	
Tea	Please ask for today's selection		4	
Leaf Tea	Pot for one		4	
	Pot for two		6.5	

Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla

ORDER YOUR MEALS &
DRINKS AT THE BAR
Please remember your table number

Milkshakes

PLEASE NOTE PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARG OF 15% APPLIES TO ALL ITEMS

7